Team, Division 1, Handicapped

Place
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Team name

12 Strikes and you are perfect
Revell Ace Hardware

Phil Moore Gmce

Billy's Automotive

Ten Pin Club 2

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles, Handicap, Handicapped
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Team name

Mississippi State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 MS State Seniors
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score

42 2,660
21 2,636
30 2,602
14 2,566
40 2,565
$2,214.00
$2,214.00

Entry  Score

Lowe, Frank E / Smith, Brian L 4 1,372
Savoy, Milton W / Edwards, Ben 42 1,348
Atwood, Tony M / Pettit, James W 30 1,345
Gearhart, Aaron P/ Wood, Johnny R 20 1,342
Hays, Paul F / Koehn, Wesley A 52 1,341
Barnidge, Linda F / Shannon, Carl 31 1,339
Lewis, Kenyarder, Sr/ McCollum, David A 27 1,336
Edwards, Ben / Copeland, M A 29 1,309
Cooper, Darrell A / Fiala, Andrew F, III 28 1,307
Savoy, Milton W / Martin, Stanley 42 1,306
Phillips, Carol D / Williams, Andrew 27 1,299
Johnston, Robert A / Johnston, Richard A 15 1,295
Cooper, Darrell A / Lyles, J. (Gary) 28 1,295
Martin, Stanley / POBANZ, BRIAN 42 1,295
Johnson, Ruben / Walker, Frank 23 1,295

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,862.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,862.00

Singles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place
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Team name
Fiala, Andrew F
Jackson, Terry M
Shannon, Carl
Riggen, Jeffrey D
Nassour, John A

Entry  Score

28 738
21 724
29 713
42 711
33 701

Prize
$1,000.00
$500.00
$350.00
$225.00
$139.00

Prize
$800.00
$400.00
$300.00
$250.00
$200.00
$160.00
$101.00
$101.00

$90.00

$90.00
$90.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00

Prize
$500.00
$250.00
$140.50
$134.00
$128.00

From
PHILADELPHIA, MS
Vicksburg, MS
Clinton, MS

Florence, MS
Brandon, MS

From

Biloxi, MS
PHILADELPHIA, MS
Clinton, MS

Potts Camp, MS
Columbus, MS
Clinton, MS

Brandon, MS
Meridian, MS

purvis, MS
PHILADELPHIA, MS
Brandon, MS
Starkville, MS

purvis, MS
PHILADELPHIA, MS
Merigold, MS

From

purvis, MS

Vicksburg, MS
Meridian, MS
PHILADELPHIA, MS
Vicksburg, MS
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Mississippi State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 MS State Seniors
Sorted By Event, Division

6 Ahlvin, Alder F 55 695 $123.00 Vicksburg, MS
7 Tedford, Steve 53 690 $117.00 Tupelo, MS
8 Fowler, William L 22 686 $112.00 Rienzi, MS
9 Potate, Tommy C 41 685 $106.00 Meridian, MS
10 Williams, Andrew 27 678 $101.00 Brandon, MS
11 Davis, Donald E 21 676 $92.50 Vicksburg, MS
11 Peterson, Judith 35 676 . $92.50 Brandon, MS
13 Savoy, Milton W 42 675 $84.00 PHILADELPHIA, MS
14 Tennison, Steven A 15 673 $79.00 Starkville, MS
15 Jackson, Dexter J 26 672 $74.00 Pascagoula, MS
16 Brown, Charles(Tim) T 54 670 $68.00 Brandon, MS
17 Greenlee, Jerry D 42 665 $63.00 PHILADELPHIA, MS
18 Johnson, Norman L 52 663 $57.00 Columbus, MS
19 Atwood, Marcus A 30 662 $52.00 Clinton, MS
20 Ziething, David A 42 657 $46.00 PHILADELPHIA, MS
21 Ellis, David W 17 654 $46.00 Sumrall, MS
22 Brooks, Betty J 22 653 $30.00 Rienzi, MS
22 Monistere, Craig S 28 653 $30.00 purvis, MS
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,525.50
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,525.50

All Events Handicap, Class A, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Peterson, Judith 35 1,296 $105.00 Brandon, MS
2 Davis, Donald E 21 1,262 $63.00 Vicksburg, MS
3 Strange, Jackie G 13 1,245 $37.50 Vicksburg, MS
Total prizes awarded in this division: $205.50

All Events Handicap, Class B, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Williams, Andrew 27 1,378 $152.00 Brandon, MS
2 Tennison, Steven A 15 1,330 $80.00 Starkville, MS
3 Hays, Paul F 52 1,289 $50.00 Columbus, MS
4 Jackson, Dexter J 26 1,285 $40.00 Pascagoula, MS
5 Brooks, Betty J 22 1,271 $25.00 Rienzi, MS
6 Coots, William (Tom) T 30 1,252 $25.00 Clinton, MS

Total prizes awarded in this division: $372.00

All Events Handicap, Class C, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Smith, Brian L 4 1,346 $131.00 Biloxi, MS
2 Atwood, Tony M 30 1,309 $70.00 Clinton, MS
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Cheatwood, Randall S

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events Handicap, Class D, Handicapped

Place
1
2
3

Team name
Shannon, Carl
Fiala, Andrew F
Jackson, Terry M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events Handicap, Class E, Handicapped

Place
1

Team name
Riggen, Jeffrey D

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events Handicap, Super Seniors, Handicapped

Place
1

3

Team name
Nassour, John A
Johnston, Robert A
Jones, James A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Mississippi State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 MS State Seniors
Sorted By Event, Division

14
$231.00
Entry
29
28
21
$231.00
Entry
42
$91.00
Entry
33
15
11
$198.50
$1,329.00
$8,930.50

1,279

Score
1,424
1,365
1,354

Score
1,367

Score
1,399
1,345
1,303

$30.00

Prize
$131.00

$70.00

$30.00

Prize

$91.00

Prize
$100.00

$61.00

$37.50

Florence, MS

From
Meridian, MS
purvis, MS
Vicksburg, MS

From

PHILADELPHIA, MS

From

Vicksburg, MS

Starkville, MS
Pearl, MS
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