Mississippi State USBC Final Prize Listing 2024 MS State Seniors Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Division 1, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	12 Strikes and you are perfect	42	2,660	\$1,000.00	PHILADELPHIA, MS
2	Revell Ace Hardware	21	2,636	\$500.00	Vicksburg, MS
3	Phil Moore Gmc	30	2,602	\$350.00	Clinton, MS
4	Billy's Automotive	14	2,566	\$225.00	Florence, MS
5	Ten Pin Club 2	40	2,565	\$139.00	Brandon, MS
Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,214.00		0			

\$2,214.00

Doubles, Handicap, Handicapped

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Lowe, Frank E / Smith, Brian L	4	1,372	\$800.00	Biloxi, MS
2	Savoy, Milton W / Edwards, Ben	42	1,348	\$400.00	PHILADELPHIA, MS
3	Atwood, Tony M / Pettit, James W	30	1,345	\$300.00	Clinton, MS
4	Gearhart, Aaron P / Wood, Johnny R	20	1,342	\$250.00	Potts Camp, MS
5	Hays, Paul F / Koehn, Wesley A	52	1,341	\$200.00	Columbus, MS
6	Barnidge, Linda F / Shannon, Carl	31	1,339	\$160.00	Clinton, MS
7	Lewis, Kenyarder, Sr / McCollum, David A	27	1,336	\$101.00	Brandon, MS
8	Edwards, Ben / Copeland, M A	29	1,309	\$101.00	Meridian, MS
9	Cooper, Darrell A / Fiala, Andrew F, III	28	1,307	\$90.00	purvis, MS
10	Savoy, Milton W / Martin, Stanley	42	1,306	\$90.00	PHILADELPHIA, MS
11	Phillips, Carol D / Williams, Andrew	27	1,299	\$90.00	Brandon, MS
12	Johnston, Robert A / Johnston, Richard A	15	1,295	\$70.00	Starkville, MS
12	Cooper, Darrell A / Lyles, J. (Gary)	28	1,295	\$70.00	purvis, MS
12	Martin, Stanley / POBANZ, BRIAN	42	1,295	\$70.00	PHILADELPHIA, MS
12	Johnson, Ruben / Walker, Frank	23	1,295	\$70.00	Merigold, MS
T . 1 .					

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,862.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,862.00

Singles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Fiala, Andrew F	28	738	\$500.00	purvis, MS
2	Jackson, Terry M	21	724	\$250.00	Vicksburg, MS
3	Shannon, Carl	29	713	\$140.50	Meridian, MS
4	Riggen, Jeffrey D	42	711	\$134.00	PHILADELPHIA, MS
5	Nassour, John A	33	701	\$128.00	Vicksburg, MS

Mississippi State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 MS State Seniors

Sorted By Event, Division

6	Ahlvin, Alder F	55	695	\$123.00	Vicksburg, MS
7	Tedford, Steve	53	690	\$117.00	Tupelo, MS
8	Fowler, William L	22	686	\$112.00	Rienzi, MS
9	Potate, Tommy C	41	685	\$106.00	Meridian, MS
10	Williams, Andrew	27	678	\$101.00	Brandon, MS
11	Davis, Donald E	21	676	\$92.50	Vicksburg, MS
11	Peterson, Judith	35	676	\$92.50	Brandon, MS
13	Savoy, Milton W	42	675	\$84.00	PHILADELPHIA, MS
14	Tennison, Steven A	15	673	\$79.00	Starkville, MS
15	Jackson, Dexter J	26	672	\$74.00	Pascagoula, MS
16	Brown, Charles(Tim) T	54	670	\$68.00	Brandon, MS
17	Greenlee, Jerry D	42	665	\$63.00	PHILADELPHIA, MS
18	Johnson, Norman L	52	663	\$57.00	Columbus, MS
19	Atwood, Marcus A	30	662	\$52.00	Clinton, MS
20	Ziething, David A	42	657	\$46.00	PHILADELPHIA, MS
21	Ellis, David W	17	654	\$46.00	Sumrall, MS
22	Brooks, Betty J	22	653	\$30.00	Rienzi, MS
22	Monistere, Craig S	28	653	\$30.00	purvis, MS

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$2,525.50

Total prizes awarded in this event:

\$2,525.50

All Events Handicap, Class A, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	From
1	Peterson, Judith	35	1,296	\$105.00	Brandon, MS
2	Davis, Donald E	21	1,262	\$63.00	Vicksburg, MS
3	Strange, Jackie G	13	1,245	\$37.50	Vicksburg, MS

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$205.50

All Events Handicap, Class B, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Williams, Andrew	27	1,378	\$152.00	Brandon, MS
2	Tennison, Steven A	15	1,330	\$80.00	Starkville, MS
3	Hays, Paul F	52	1,289	\$50.00	Columbus, MS
4	Jackson, Dexter J	26	1,285	\$40.00	Pascagoula, MS
5	Brooks, Betty J	22	1,271	\$25.00	Rienzi, MS
6	Coots, William (Tom) T	30	1,252	\$25.00	Clinton, MS

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$372.00

All Events Handicap, Class C, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Smith, Brian L	4	1,346	\$131.00	Biloxi, MS
2	Atwood, Tony M	30	1,309	\$70.00	Clinton, MS

Mississippi State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 MS State Seniors Sorted By Event, Division

3 Cheatwood, Randall S

14 1,279

\$30.00 Florence, MS

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$231.00

All Events Handicap, Class D, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Shannon, Carl	29	1,424	\$131.00	Meridian, MS
2	Fiala, Andrew F	28	1,365	\$70.00	purvis, MS
3	Jackson, Terry M	21	1,354	\$30.00	Vicksburg, MS

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$231.00

All Events Handicap, Class E, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Riggen, Jeffrey D	42	1,367	\$91.00	PHILADELPHIA, MS

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$91.00

All Events Handicap, Super Seniors, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Nassour, John A	33	1,399	\$100.00	Vicksburg, MS
2	Johnston, Robert A	15	1,345	\$61.00	Starkville, MS
3	Jones, James A	11	1,303	\$37.50	Pearl, MS

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$198.50

Total prizes awarded in this event:

\$1,329.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

\$8,930.50